FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	06-04-20	001 HEE	Docket No.:	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03		1 6 N	1-14945	
Tab settings → → ▼	(122-2-1	The state of the s	▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	1017390	55 tecoru the attached original	documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies):	
Blade Communications, Inc.		Name: Block Communication	as Ina	
		Internal Address:		
:		internal Address.		
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	Street Address: <u>533-541 Supe</u>	erior Street	
☐ General Partnership ☐	Limited Partnership	City: <u>Toledo</u>	State: <u>OH</u> ZIP: <u>43604</u>	
☑ Corporation-State OHIO		☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
Other Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🏻 No	☐ Association ☐ ☐ ☐	2617/1651	
Additional harnes(s) of conveying party(les)		☐ General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership		
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger	☑ Corporation-State OHIO	17 2 9 2001	
☐ Security Agreement	•	☐ Other		
☐ Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the Unite designation is		
Execution Date:		(Designations must be a separate docu		
		Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☐ N	
4. Application number(s) or registration r	numbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registr	ation No.(s)	
		2,347,374		
·	Additional numbers	☐ Yes 🏻 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		Total number of applications an registrations involved:	d 1	
concerning document should be maile	ed:	registrations involved		
Name Dishard C Martin		(11 (07 CER 2 44))	\$ \$40.00	
Name: Richard G. Martin		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00		
Internal Address:		☐ Enclosed		
		∆ Authorized to be charged to	deposit account	
		8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address: 132C West 2nd Street	et	G. Bepook december		
:		50-0577		
City: Perrysburg, State	el <u>OH</u> ZIP: <u>43551</u>			
20.27		USE THIS SPACE		
oeroty2001 097895. 90900081 500577 23473	·)			
(i) 17 (46) 49,00 Ge				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy.				
of the original document.	A MA		May 24, 2001	
Richard G. Martin		WJ	Date	
- F Dorson Signing		Signature	2	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and TRADEMARK				
REEL: 2307 FRAME: 0613				

REQUEST FOR CORRECTED NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

Richard G. Martin

ATTORNEY		
DOCKET:	1-14945	

RECORDED: 05/29/2001

ATTORNEY:

> TRADEMARK REEL: 2307 FRAME: 0614